	·					<u></u>	Docket:	CREO
Form PTO 15 1-31-92 MODIFIED		RECORDA	TION FOR			SHEET		ENT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office
Tab settings -	→ → t	tt		t		t t t		t
	e of conveying party(id CREO INC.	es):						
2. Namo	e and address of rece	iving party(ies	s):					
Name:	KODAK GRAPHIC	COMMUNICA	TIONS CAN	ADA Pr	ov:	NOVA SCOTIA	СТҮ.	CANADA
	COMPANY							
	3700 GILMORE WA	Υ						
	BURNABY, BRITISI	H COLUMBIA	V5G 4MI					
3 Natu	re of Conveyance:	Assignme	ent X	Other	Cert	ificate of Amalgamati		
Exe	cution Date:	7 looigrille		<u>ounon</u>				
	October 1, 2005							
If this	cation number(s) or p document is being filed to Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated	gether with a new		attached execution of	date of	the application is the sam	e as the exec	ution
	e and address of part		respondence	oncerni	ing de	ocument should be m	ailed:	
Nam	• •	,	Address		•	n Kodak Company, P		Staff
City:	-		State	: Ne	w Yo	rk Zip: 14	650-2201	
	total number of applic	ations and pat	tents involve	d is one (1	1) unl	ess stated as follows	: 3	
7. Total	I fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$120	Enclos	ed)		uthorized to be charg orm Attached	ged to Crec	lit Card
8. Depo	osit account number:							
		(Attach duplic	ate copy of this	page if payi SE THIS SP	ing by	deposit account)		
			DONOTO	SE TRIS SF	ACE			
Tot	tement and signature. the best of my knowle ue copy of the original	dge and belie	f, the foregoi	ng inform	ation	is true and correct ar	nd any attao	ched copy is
	Mary E. Read		Ma	NY C	ŐČ	real	May 11,	2006
	Name of Person Sig	ning		Si	ignati	Jre	1	Date
				-		Total number of pages in	icludina cover	sheet: 4
						. contrainsor or pageo i		

PATENT REEL: 017628 FRAME: 0193

.

Docket Numbe	読み(法) 開始 長行 4 【 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Application Number	Application Publication Date Number	Publication Date
91470	US	10/772,332	2/6/2004 2004-0202955	10/14/2004
91475	US	10/677,332	10/3/2003 2004-0075699	4/22/2004
91497	US	11/038,188	1/21/2005	

......

Attachment

PATENT REEL: 017628 FRAME: 0194

MAY 11 '06 01:38PM E K RESEARCH

	•	<u> </u>	02	2-07	-2006	i	Docket: CREO
Form PTO 15 1-31-92 MODIFIEI	⁵⁹⁵ D 2-15-93 ∋ /∂- (C	RECOI					U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO Patent and Tradema
Tab settings -	- (/	t	1	0317	4813	<u>t</u> t	t.
	e of conveying party(CREO INC.	ies):	······································			ан солониция на полони долго - 2 ⁴	
2. Nam	e and address of reco	eiving party(i	ies):				······································
Name:	KODAK GRAPHIC	COMMUNIC	CATIONS (CANADA	A Prov:	NOVA SCOTIA	CTY. CAN
	COMPANY						
3. Natu	re of Conveyance:	Assign	ment	x c	 Dther: Cer	I tificate of Amalgama	tion
	cution Date: October 1, 2005						
If this	ication number(s) or p s document is being filed to a Assignment, <i>unless</i> state	gether with a n	• •	ee attac n, the exe		of the application is the sa	ne as the execution
	e and address of part		orresponde	ence co	ncerning o	locument should be r	nailed:
Nam		•		ress:	-	an Kodak Company, I	
	. –						
City:				tate:	New Y		4650-2201
6. The t	total number of applic	ations and p	patents invo	olved is	one (1) un	liess stated as follow	s: 3
7. Total	fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$120	En	closed		Authorized to be chai Form Attached	rged to Credit Card
······································				s			ter. J
8. Depo	sit account number:						erente de la companya de la companya La companya de la comp La companya de la comp
,		(Attach du				deposit account)	u ^{de} rind tip ^t iphen _{in} projection Martin tip
			DO NO	DT USE T	HIS SPACE		χ^{ab}_{μ} and χ^{ab}_{μ}
							(11) 下3 (2)
To t	tement and signature the best of my knowle ue copy of the origina	dge and bei	lief, the fore	egoing ii	nformation	n is true and correct a	nd any attached co
			M	Aan.	~ X	2, O	January <u>30, 200</u>
	Mary E. Read		$- \mathcal{V}$	μΟŬ	u	1 child	
		inina			Signat	ure	Date
<u></u>	Name of Person Sig	ning	ĺ	/	Signat	ure	Date
/2006 DB 1	Name of Person Sig	-	[Signat	Total number of pages i	,

PATENT REEL: 017628 FRAME: 0195

P.4/6



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

Companies Act

Registry Number

3106673

I hereby certify that

3101446 NOVA SCOTIA COMPANY

CREO INC.

having entered into an amalgamation subsequently approved by Order of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia, have amalgamated and the name of the amalgamated company is:

KODAK GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS CANADA COMPANY

and the amalgamation is approved by the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies effective this date and the liability of the members is unlimited.

Karen Richard

October 1, 2005

Deputy Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

Date of Amalgamat on

PATENT REEL: 017628 FRAME: 0196

RECORDED: 02/02/2006